
LOT 2 OAK MEADOW PLANTATION UNIT

816-2412-2423, 982-1320. 994-56,

MATTHEWS FRANKLIN L/MATTHEWS JO ANN
4298 NW WISTERIA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02462-202
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1024/0253 8/17/2004 WD Q I 237,000
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EARL & SHIRLEY DILG
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3741 STORAGE 50 06/13/2006

2657 SFR 383 05/12/2003

2024HX Base Yr

4298 NW WISTERIA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,805 123.2742 138.07 387,286 2003 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2336

BAS 2,336 100 2,336 290,279

FGR 528 55 290 36,036

FOP 154 30 46 5,716

FSP 333 40 133 16,527

3,351 2,805 348,557

BAS= W18 S53 E13 FOP= S3 E21 N6 W14 N4 W7 S7$ N7 E7 S4 E14
FGR= S22 E22 N24 W22 S2 $ N2 E24 N19 W2 N14  L3 U3  W8 FSP=
N12 W27 S12 E21  D3 R3   R3 U3 $  D3 L3   L3 U3  W21 N12$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,199.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 4,398

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 24 480.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 6,720

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 20 6 180.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 900

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 20 6 180.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 900

14,918

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


